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Schlussrangliste

Gnégi Florian, T ***
Anderegg Simon, S ***
Salzmann Beat, S ***
Graber Willy, S ***
Stucki Christian, S ***
Mathis Marcel, S ***
Wampfler Beat, S ***
Siegenthaler Matthias, S ***
Walti Christoph, S *
Sempach Matthias, S ***
Kampf Bernhard, S ***
Sempach Thomas, S ***
Lengacher Jonas, T **
Aeschbacher Matthias, S **
Zaugg Thomas, S ***
Schmid Reto, S **
Glarner Matthias, S ***
Studer Stefan, S *
Meuter Adrian, T **
Graber Bruno, S **
Schenk Patrick, S **

Wenger Kilian, S ***
Lauper Hansruedi, S ***
Kindlimann Fabian, S ***
Staub Maél, S *

Jampen Simon, T **
Roth Philipp, S *
Zurcher Kurt, S *

Thrig Mario, S ***
Bloch Dominic, T **
Réthlisberger Simon, S *
Siegrist Silas, S *
Scheuner Michael, S *
Marti Stefan, S **
Luginbuhl Hanspeter, S **
Glauser Daniel, S *
Walchli Roger, S *

von Weissenfluh Kevin, S *
Steffen Konrad, T *
Schenkel Remo, S *
Santschi Hans, T

Gotte Urban, S ***
Fankhauser Kurt, S **
Weyermann Michael, S
Weyermann Florian, S *
von Weissenfluh Kilian, T
von Biren Stephan, S *
Steffen Gustav, T *
Meyer Reto, S *
Wiedmer Mathias, S **
Schitz Urs, S **
Schenkel Adrian, S **
Ramseier Fritz, S
Habegger Heinz, S **
Kampf Marcel, S *
Inniger Thomas, S *
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1988 Aarberg
1986 Unterbach BE
1986 Signau
1984 Bolligen
1985 Lyss

Blren NW
1987 Wolhusen
1985 Thun
1984 Boll
1986 Alchenstorf
1988 Sigriswil
1985 Heimenschwand
1988 Aeschi b. Spiez
1992 Hasle-Riegsau
1980 Schangnau
1980 Frutigen
1985 Meiringen
1985 Utzenstorf
1985 Vinelz
1985 Krauchthal
1994 Wasen im Emmental

Horboden

Gasel

Wald ZH

Sonceboz-Sombeval

Muhledorf BE

Biberist

1990 Eggiwil

1985 Lenzburg

1985 Vinelz

1992 Leimiswil

1992

1986 Bleiken b. Oberdiess

1986 Oberbiitschel

1984 Aeschiried

1992 Ruedisbach

1986 Toffen

1989 Alpnach Dorf

1994 Koppigen

1993 Kirchdorf BE

1988 Schwanden (Sigriswil
Stein SG

1981 Trubschachen

1994 Lotzwil

1992 Lotzwil

1996 Hasliberg Hohfluh

1989 Zauggenried

1996 Koppigen

1992 Dagmersellen

1988 Fankhaus (Trub)

1986

1986 Kirchdorf BE

1994 Siideren

1985 Fankhaus (Trub)

1982 Hinibach

1997 Adelboden

1990
1980
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1995

Rothenbach im Emment

Reichenbach im Kande
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Schlussrangliste

Reusser Philipp, S **
Moser Michael, S *
Heiniger Michael, S
Blaser Roman, S *
Lanz Christian, T *
Michel Jonas, S *
Géaggeler Adrian, S *
Piemontesi Pascal, S **
Wyss Kilian, S **
Matthey Michael, S **
Kropf Thomas, S *
Urfer Simon, S *
Tschanz Richard, S *
Bohren Ruedi, S *
Gnégi Christian, T
Christen Rafael, S *
Camenzind Ivan, S
Binggeli Dominik, S
Zehnder Jirg, S
Mosimann Fabian, S
Mosching Andy, S *
Kappeler Niklaus, S *
Thomet Adrian, S **
Mathys Simon, S *
Berger Reng, S **
Brénnimann Ronny, T *
Reust Markus, S *
Zahler André, S
Waithrich Niklaus, S **
Rolli Martin, S **

von Kanel Daniel, S
Keller Fredy, S
Riesen Julian, S
Hadorn Christian, S *
Schenk Thomas, S *
Scheidegger Adrian, S
Dummermuth Ueli, S
Bremgartner Marcel, S *
Leuenberger Michael, S
Gobeli Patrick, S
Mdaller Marc, S
Fankhauser Reto, S *
Wiithrich Philip, S
Gehrig Philipp, T *
Studeli Thomas, T **
Ramseier Thomas, S
Krebs Ueli, S *

Heeb Thierry, T
Gerber Thomas, S
Blaser Jan, T
Zbinden Reto, S *
Vonlanthen Cyril, T
Tschan Matthias, S
Joss David, S
Hofstetter Christian, S
Aebi Roger, S

1992
1989
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1993
1984
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1989

1991
1985
1984
1981
1992
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1993
1993
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1985
1991
1989
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1992
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1994
1982
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Aeschlen b. Oberdies
Aeschlen b. Oberdies
Zauggenried
Sighau

Lengnau BE
Emmenmatt
Walkringen

Etoy

Schiipbach

Nyon

Willadingen
Gerzensee

Fahrni b. Thun
Faulensee
Bellmund

Leimiswil

Hasliberg Reuti
Riggisberg

Bern

Sighau

Gstaad

Reutigen

Oberbalm

Walliswil b. Wangen
Hasle-RlUegsau
Worben

Gurzelen

Gstaad

Schangnau
Niedermuhlern
Reichenbach im Kande
Ringoldswil
Mamishaus

Eggiwil

Eggiwil

Trub
Heimenschwand
Busswil b Melchnau
Sigriswil

Matten (St. Stephan)
Tschingel ob Gunten
Bowil

Mirchel

Heimisbach

Bellach

Sideren

Riggisberg

Aarberg

Eggiwil
Derendingen
Mittelhausern

Nidau

Faulensee

Hofen b. Thun
Huttwil

Rohrbach
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Schlussrangliste

Jaggi Lukas, S

Wittwer Josias, S *
Fankhauser Hans-Jakob, S *
Strautmann Maxime, S
Kaser Remo, S **

Kropf Christoph, S
Kappeler Ruedi, S
Burger Fredy, S *
Blaser Christian, S
Waber Lorenz, S *
Pulfer Thomas, S *
Néageli Daniel, S
Zenger Michael, S *
Schmid Lars, S

Notzli Reto, T ***
Leuenberger Marc, S
Kéampf Lorenz, S

Klay Dylan, S

Klossner Adrian, S
Jossen Reinhard, S
Buhler Marcel, S
Bronnimann Matthias, T
Trachsel Daniel, S
Schiitz Hansueli, S
Leuenberger Thomas, S *
Klossner Sven, S
Bihler Jan, S
Habegger Jurg, S *

1996
1994
1982
1988
1996
1988
1989
1976
1996
1989
1994
1996
1987
1988

1991
1990
1997
1993
1971
1988
1996
1993
1995
1987
1996
1996
1986
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Gutenburg
Reichenbach im Kande
Mirchel

Préles

Alchenstorf
Willadingen

Reutigen

Kallnach
Trubschachen

Sigriswil

Riggisberg

Guttannen

Habkern

Biembach im Emmental
Pfaffikon SZ

Rathi b. Lyssach
Sigriswil

Péry

Frutigen

Renan BE

Iseltwald

Worben

Lauenen b. Gstaad
Reichenbach im Kande
Burgistein

Horboden

Erlenbach im Simment
Fankhaus (Trub)
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